THE BRIDAL EXPERIENCE

bbettinas

BRIDAL MAKEUP
BRIDAL HAIR
BRIDAL PACKAGE

CLASSIC LOOKS WITHOUT
THE STRESS OF CUSTOMIZATION

BEAUTY TEAM: UP TO 2 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

$150
$150
$300

(it

ELEVATED AESTHETIC WITH
ADDED PERSONALIZED TOUCHES

BEAUTY TEAM: 3+ YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

$450
$450
$825 (discounted bundle rate)

Loty

CUSTOM-TAILORED LOOKS WITH
EXCLUSIVITY + LUXURY

BEAUTY TEAM: MASTER ARTISTS

$1700- exclusive 8 hours & change of look included
$1700- exclusive 8 hours & change of look included
$3200 (discounted bundle rate)

BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL
BRIDAL HAIR TRIAL
BRIDAL TRIAL PACKAGE

$150
$150
$300

$250
$250
$475 (discounted bundle rate)

$300
$300
$575 (discounted bundle rate)

WEDDING PARTY MAKEUP PER PERSON
WEDDING PARTY HAIR PER PERSON
WEDDING PARTY PACKAGE PER PERSON

$15
$15
$230

$165
$165
$300 (discounted bundle rate)

$225
$225
$425 (discounted bundle rate)

FLOWER GIRL MAKEUP PER PERSON
FLOWER GIRL HAIR PER PERSON
FLOWER GIRL PACKAGE PER PERSON

$75

$75
$150

$90
$90
$175 (discounted bundle rate)

$115
$115
$200 (discounted bundle rate)

GROOMING PER PERSON

N/A

$100

$150

BOOKING FEE

WEDDING PARTY ONLY BOOKING
TRAVEL

TOUCH-UPS

TOUCH-UP KIT PER PERSON

$100

$100

$1.25/mile roundtrip per artist
N/A

$15

included

$200

*Chicago travel included
$175/hr per artist
included

included

$300

*Chicago travel included
$200/hr per artist
included

EVENT MAKEUP
EVENT HAIR
EVENT PACKAGE

N/A
N/A
N/A

STUDIO $200 | TRAVEL $300

STUDIO $200 | TRAVEL $300
STUDIO $375 TRAVEL $550 (discounted bundle
rate)

STUDIO $225 | TRAVEL $400

STUDIO $225 | TRAVEL $400
STUDIO $425 | TRAVEL $750 (discounted
bundle rate)

BRIDAL SEW-IN
3 BODY WAVE BUNDLE EXTENSIONS 18"
EXTENSION + INSTALL PACKAGE

$450
$265
$715

$450
$265
$650 (discounted bundle rate)

Consultation w/ beauty team

BOUGIE BRIDE PACKAGE :
BRIDAL PACKAGE

BRIDAL TRIAL PACKAGE
EXTENSION + INSTALL PACKAGE

WE DON'T REQUIRE BOOKING MINIMUMS

*LOOKS CHOSEN FROM CHECKLIST
*NO CUSTOMIZATIONS

$1875 (discounted rate)

*CHOOSE FROM OUR SIGNATURE BRIDAL LOOKS

GUIDE + CUSTOMIZE.
GIFT: BOUGIE BRIDE SILK ROBE

NICKIROUGE.COM

$4100 (discounted rate)

*CUSTOM-TAILORED LOOKS

*BRIDAL MUA + HAIR STYLIST ARE EXLUSIVE TO THE BRIDE FOR 8

HOURS

*LOOK CHANGE & TOUCH-UPS INCLUDED FOR THE BRIDE
*BEAUTY + CONCIERGE MANAGEMENT PROVIDED DURING
WEDDING PREP

GIFT: CUSTOMIZED BOUGIE BRIDE SILK ROBE




