THE BRIDAL EXPERIENCE Occions	Classic Looks WITHOUT THE STRESS OF CUSTOMIZATION	Clevated ELEVATED AESTHETIC WITH ADDED PERSONALIZED TOUCHES	Prestige CUSTOM-TAILORED LOOKS WITH EXCLUSIVITY + LUXURY
BRIDAL MAKEUP BRIDAL HAIR BRIDAL PACKAGE	BEAUTY TEAM: UP TO 2 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE \$150 \$150 \$300	\$450 \$450 \$450 \$825 (discounted bundle rate)	\$1700- exclusive 8 hours & change of look included \$1700- exclusive 8 hours & change of look included \$3200 (discounted bundle rate)
BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL BRIDAL HAIR TRIAL BRIDAL TRIAL PACKAGE	\$150 \$150 \$300	\$250 \$250 \$475 (discounted bundle rate)	\$300 \$300 \$575 (discounted bundle rate)
WEDDING PARTY MAKEUP PER PERSON WEDDING PARTY HAIR PER PERSON WEDDING PARTY PACKAGE PER PERSON	\$115 \$115 \$230	\$165 \$165 \$300 (discounted bundle rate)	\$225 \$225 \$425 (discounted bundle rate)
FLOWER GIRL MAKEUP PER PERSON FLOWER GIRL HAIR PER PERSON FLOWER GIRL PACKAGE PER PERSON	\$75 \$75 \$150	\$90 \$90 \$175 (discounted bundle rate)	\$115 \$115 \$200 (discounted bundle rate)
GROOMING PER PERSON	N/A	\$100	\$150
BOOKING FEE WEDDING PARTY ONLY BOOKING TRAVEL TOUCH-UPS TOUCH-UP KIT PER PERSON	\$100 \$100 \$1.25/mile roundtrip per artist N/A \$15	included \$200 *Chicago travel included \$175/hr per artist included	included \$300 *Chicago travel included \$200/hr per artist included
EVENT MAKEUP EVENT HAIR EVENT PACKAGE	N/A N/A N/A	STUDIO \$200 TRAVEL \$300 STUDIO \$200 TRAVEL \$300 STUDIO \$375 TRAVEL \$550 (discounted bundle rate)	STUDIO \$225 TRAVEL \$400 STUDIO \$225 TRAVEL \$400 STUDIO \$425 TRAVEL \$750 (discounted bundle rate)
BRIDAL SEW-IN 3 BODY WAVE BUNDLE EXTENSIONS 18" EXTENSION + INSTALL PACKAGE	\$450 \$265 \$715	\$450 \$265 \$650 (discounted bundle rate)	Consultation w/ beauty team
BOUGIE BRIDE PACKAGE: BRIDAL PACKAGE BRIDAL TRIAL PACKAGE EXTENSION + INSTALL PACKAGE WE DON'T REQUIRE BOOKING MINIMUMS	*LOOKS CHOSEN FROM CHECKLIST *NO CUSTOMIZATIONS	*CHOOSE FROM OUR SIGNATURE BRIDAL LOOKS GUIDE + CUSTOMIZE. GIFT: BOUGIE BRIDE SILK ROBE	\$4100 (discounted rate) *CUSTOM-TAILORED LOOKS *BRIDAL MUA + HAIR STYLIST ARE EXLUSIVE TO THE BRIDE FOR 8 HOURS *LOOK CHANGE & TOUCH-UPS INCLUDED FOR THE BRIDE *BEAUTY + CONCIERGE MANAGEMENT PROVIDED DURING WEDDING PREP GIFT: CUSTOMIZED BOUGIE BRIDE SILK ROBE